

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30485/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2010 in EA No.
446/2005 & A No. 715/2006 & CS No. 1577/2005 & CNL No. 4475/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KEVIN GEORGE VAZ Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COTTON TEXTILES EXP.PROMOTION COUNCL. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.
Mr. Sumit Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(Civil) No. 26680/2010.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master